Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Lerchenberg/HindemithstraBe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstralRe A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. A
Berliner Stralte A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A

Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat B
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg B
Kisselberg B
Jakob-Heinz-StralRe/Arena B
Hochschule Mainz B
Hildegard-v.-Bingen-Str. B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae B
Hans-Bockler-Stralle B
Sidring B
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale B
Im Borner Grund B
Wiesenstralte B

6.34 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.19 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44
6.35 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.20 9.4510.0510.2510.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45

6.36 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.21

9.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46

6.37 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.22 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48
6.38 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.23 9.4910.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49
6.40 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.25 9.5110.1110.3110.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51
6.42 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.27 9.5310.1310.3310.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53
6.43 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.28 9.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54
6.44 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.29 9.5510.1510.3510.5511.1511.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55

6.46 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.31

9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57

6.47 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.32 9.5810.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58
6.50 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3510.0110.2110.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01
6.52 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.37 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03

6.54 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3910.0510.2510.4511.0511.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05
6.55 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.4010.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06
6.58 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.4310.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09
6.59 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.4410.1010.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10

701 741 811 841 9.1

9.46 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12

7.02 742 812 842 9.12 9.4710.1310.3310.53 11.13 11.33 11.563 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13
7.03 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4810.1410.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14
7.05 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.5010.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16
7.06 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.5110.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17
7.07 7.47 8.17 847 9.17 9.5210.1910.3910.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19
7.08 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.5310.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20
7.09 749 8.19 849 9.19 9.5410.2110.4111.0111.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21

711 751 821 851 9.21

9.56 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23

712 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.57 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24

Marienborn/Bahnhof B 7.13 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.58 10.2510.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25
VRM B 7.15 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.2510.00 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27
ZDF B 717 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.2710.02 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29
Hindemithstrale B 718 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 10.03 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30
Burgerhaus A 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 1.15
Dornsheimer Weg A 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.4522.15 1.16
Muhldreieck A 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 1.17
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 1.18
Birkenstrale A 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 1.19
Jagerhaus A 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 1.20
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. A 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 1.22
Berliner StraRe A 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 1.23
Pariser Tor A 14.1514.35 14.55 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 1.24
An der Philippsschanze B 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 1.26
Am Gautor A 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 1.27
Schillerplatz A 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 1.30
Minsterplatz A 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 1.32
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A I T T T T I

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L 14.2514.45 15.05 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 1.34
Hauptbahnhof West B 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 1.35
Universitat B 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 1.38
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg B 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 1.39
Kisselberg B 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.4122.1122.41 1.41
Jakob-Heinz-Stralle/Arena B 14.3314.53 15.13 15.42 16.1216.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.1222.42 1.42
Hochschule Mainz B 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 1.43
Hildegard-v.-Bingen-Str. B 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.4522.1522.45 1.45
Ludwig-Nauth-Stralle B 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 1.46
Hans-Bdockler-Stralle B 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 1.47
Sidring B 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.1922.49 1.48
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Stralte B 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 1.49
Im Borner Grund B 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 1.51
Wiesenstrale B 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 1.52
Marienborn/Bahnhof B 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 1.53
VRM B 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 1.55
ZDF B 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 1.57
Hindemithstrale B 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 1.58
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Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Lerchenberg/HindemithstraBe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstralRe A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. A
Berliner Stralte A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A

Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat B
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg B
Kisselberg B
Jakob-Heinz-StralRe/Arena B
Hochschule Mainz B
Hildegard-v.-Bingen-Str. B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae B
Hans-Bockler-Stralle B
Sidring B
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale B
Im Borner Grund B
Wiesenstralte B
Marienborn/Bahnhof B
VRM B

ZDF B

HindemithstralRe B

215 245 3.15 3.45

258 328 358 4.28
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Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Lerchenberg/HindemithstraBe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstralRe A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. A
Berliner Stralte A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A

Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat B
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg B
Kisselberg B
Jakob-Heinz-StralRe/Arena B
Hochschule Mainz B
Hildegard-v.-Bingen-Str. B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae B
Hans-Bockler-Stralle B
Sidring B
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale B
Im Borner Grund B
Wiesenstralte B
Marienborn/Bahnhof B
VRM B

ZDF B

HindemithstralRe B

5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.20
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.30
5‘.32
5.34
5.35
5.38
5.39
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.55
5.57
5.58

6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.30
6‘.32
6.34
6.35
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55
6.57
6.58

7.14
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.18
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.30
7i32
7.34
7.35
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.57
7.58

8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57

9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57

9.00 10.00 10.30 11.00
9.02 10.02 10.32 11.02

9.04 10.04 10.34 11.04
9.05 10.05 10.35 11.05
9.08 10.08 10.38 11.08
9.09 10.09 10.39 11.09
9.1010.11 10.41 11.11
9.1110.1210.42 11.12
9.1210.1310.43 11.13
9.1410.1510.45 11.15
9.1510.16 10.46 11.16
9.16 10.17 10.47 11.17
9.17 10.18 10.48 11.18
9.1810.1910.49 11.19
9.1910.21 10.51 11.21
9.20 10.22 10.52 11.22
9.2110.23 10.53 11.23
9.23 10.25 10.55 11.25
9.2510.27 10.57 11.27
9.26 10.28 10.58 11.28

1214 1244 1314 13.44 1414 14.44 15.14 15 44
12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
1217 12.47 1317 13.47 14.17 14.47 1517 15.47
12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
12.2212.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
12.2312.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15 54
12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
11.3312.03 | | | | | | | |
11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
11.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
11.42 1212 12.42 1312 13.42 14.12 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12
11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
11.47 12.17 12.47 1317 13.47 1417 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19
11.5112.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25
11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstralRe A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. A
Berliner Stralte A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A

Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat B
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg B
Kisselberg B
Jakob-Heinz-StralRe/Arena B
Hochschule Mainz B
Hildegard-v.-Bingen-Str. B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae B
Hans-Bockler-Stralle B
Siidring B
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale B
Im Borner Grund B
Wiesenstralle B
Marienborn/Bahnhof B
VRM B

ZDF B

HindemithstralRe B

16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
16.1516.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
16‘.32 17‘.02 1?32 18‘.02 18‘.32 19X02 19‘.32 20‘.02 20X32 21 ‘.02 21 ‘.32 22X02 22.32
16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
16.4117.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
16.4517.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55
16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
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